
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 John Janssen Bennington Bulldogs 188.0 300.0 0

2 Brody  Hayes Clay Center Community High School 191.2 300.0 0

3 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 188.0 275.0 0

4 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 188.0 265.0 0

5 Kevin Watkins Maize High 198.0 250.0 0

6 Noah Ewy Maize High 195.0 215.0 0

7 Graeson Reid Goddard High School 198.0 210.0 0

8 Tristan Kramer Clay Center Community High School 182.0 205.0 0

9 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 188.2 205.0 0

10 John Summers Wellington High School 190.0 205.0 0

11 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 197.8 205.0 0

12 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 198.0 205.0 0

13 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 200.0 0

14 Ethan Brungardt Wellington High School 196.0 195.0 0

15 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 196.4 195.0 0

16 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 197.7 195.0 0

17 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 188.0 185.0 0

18 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 194.6 185.0 0

19 Xavier Bryant USD 384 Blue Valley 196.0 180.0 0

20 Mason Jackson Independence High School 198.0 175.0 0

21 Aiden Goertz Maize High 198.0 155.0 0

22 Alex Vallin-Hernandez Wichita East High School 183.4 145.0 0

23 Austin Guerra Maize High 187.0 145.0 0

24 Trey Bond Goddard High School 190.0 145.0 0

25 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 191.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Mateo Luna Goddard High School 184.0 135.0 0

27 Trey Bond Goddard High School 185.0 0 0

28 Morice Ayers Wellington High School 193.0 0 0

29 Graceson Reid Goddard High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brody  Hayes Clay Center Community High School 191.2 405.0 0

2 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 188.0 385.0 0

3 Noah Ewy Maize High 195.0 380.0 0

4 Ethan Brungardt Wellington High School 196.0 365.0 0

5 John Summers Wellington High School 190.0 350.0 0

6 John Janssen Bennington Bulldogs 188.0 345.0 0

7 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 197.8 345.0 0

8 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 188.0 335.0 0

9 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 196.4 335.0 0

10 Mason Jackson Independence High School 198.0 335.0 0

11 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 188.2 315.0 0

12 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 197.7 315.0 0

13 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 198.0 315.0 0

14 Alex Vallin-Hernandez Wichita East High School 183.4 300.0 0

15 Trey Bond Goddard High School 190.0 300.0 0

16 Tristan Kramer Clay Center Community High School 182.0 295.0 0

17 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 285.0 0

18 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 194.6 285.0 0

19 Aiden Goertz Maize High 198.0 285.0 0

20 Kevin Watkins Maize High 198.0 275.0 0

21 Graeson Reid Goddard High School 198.0 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

22 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 191.0 255.0 0

23 Xavier Bryant USD 384 Blue Valley 196.0 245.0 0

24 Austin Guerra Maize High 187.0 225.0 0

25 Mateo Luna Goddard High School 184.0 205.0 0

26 Trey Bond Goddard High School 185.0 0 0

27 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 188.0 0 0

28 Morice Ayers Wellington High School 193.0 0 0

29 Graceson Reid Goddard High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brody  Hayes Clay Center Community High School 191.2 300.0 0

2 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 188.0 255.0 0

3 Ethan Brungardt Wellington High School 196.0 250.0 0

4 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 196.4 240.0 0

5 Graeson Reid Goddard High School 198.0 210.0 0

6 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 188.0 205.0 0

7 Noah Ewy Maize High 195.0 205.0 0

8 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 197.7 205.0 0

9 Tristan Kramer Clay Center Community High School 182.0 195.0 0

10 Trey Bond Goddard High School 190.0 195.0 0

11 Mason Jackson Independence High School 198.0 185.0 0

12 John Summers Wellington High School 190.0 175.0 0

13 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 188.2 165.0 0

14 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 191.0 165.0 0

15 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 198.0 165.0 0

16 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 194.6 155.0 0

17 Xavier Bryant USD 384 Blue Valley 196.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

18 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 197.8 155.0 0

19 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 140.0 0

20 Aiden Goertz Maize High 198.0 135.0 0

21 Mateo Luna Goddard High School 184.0 130.0 0

22 Alex Vallin-Hernandez Wichita East High School 183.4 0 0

23 Trey Bond Goddard High School 185.0 0 0

24 Austin Guerra Maize High 187.0 0 0

25 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 188.0 0 0

26 John Janssen Bennington Bulldogs 188.0 0 0

27 Morice Ayers Wellington High School 193.0 0 0

28 Kevin Watkins Maize High 198.0 0 0

29 Graceson Reid Goddard High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brody  Hayes Clay Center Community High School 191.2 1005.0 10

2 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 188.0 915.0 8

3 Ethan Brungardt Wellington High School 196.0 810.0 6

4 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 188.0 805.0 4

5 Noah Ewy Maize High 195.0 800.0 2

6 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 196.4 770.0 1

7 John Summers Wellington High School 190.0 730.0 0

8 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 197.7 715.0 0

9 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 197.8 705.0 0

10 Tristan Kramer Clay Center Community High School 182.0 695.0 0

11 Mason Jackson Independence High School 198.0 695.0 0

12 Graeson Reid Goddard High School 198.0 695.0 0

13 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 188.2 685.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 198.0 685.0 0

15 John Janssen Bennington Bulldogs 188.0 645.0 0

16 Trey Bond Goddard High School 190.0 640.0 0

17 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 625.0 0

18 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 194.6 625.0 0

19 Xavier Bryant USD 384 Blue Valley 196.0 580.0 0

20 Aiden Goertz Maize High 198.0 575.0 0

21 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 191.0 565.0 0

22 Kevin Watkins Maize High 198.0 525.0 0

23 Mateo Luna Goddard High School 184.0 470.0 0

24 Alex Vallin-Hernandez Wichita East High School 183.4 445.0 0

25 Austin Guerra Maize High 187.0 370.0 0

26 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 188.0 185.0 0

27 Trey Bond Goddard High School 185.0 0 0

28 Morice Ayers Wellington High School 193.0 0 0

29 Graceson Reid Goddard High School 198.0 0 0


